OISC GOLF
METRIX

Korven Kopse kisat 2025 - Viikkokisa Vimpelinvaarassa

m—nnnnunlmmmmmmm

3/4/3/3/3/3|3/4 /43
IMIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII--
Joona Ruokamo
-2 | 56
-1 57
+5 | 63

Jimi Polvinen 4
4
5
3| +5 63
3
4

Valtteri Leinonen
Jari Kemppainen
Juho Heikkinen

Jaakko Alasalmi +6 | 64
Jani Suutari +7 | 65
2 | +8 66

3 |+11

3
3
5
4
4
5
3
4
lll--

Lari Tolonen

U W B WINDNDPEEN

Viljami Tolonen

2 4 3|4 3/3(2(4/3|4/|2 4|33
3 2/4/3/3(3|3(/3|/3 3|3|2 /4,343
4 3/{5/3(2/4|3/3(4/4|5 3/4|3)|3]|2
4 2/5/3/4/3|3|3|5/5/4|3/|4/3 43
6 2.6 4|3|3|5(3/4/4,4,2|4|3 3|4
7 3/14/5/3(3/3/2/5/4/3/3/4|3|5 2
8 3/16/3(4|5 3/3/4|5/3 |3/ 5|34 4
9 4 6|4 4|4 3|3/5/4/3|3|4/|41|4 2
emnaeno

1 | Vesa Vayrynen 3/6 4(3(3/3/2|5/4)|4 9 4 | +24| DNF
lllllllllllllllllll--
1 |Jarno Vayrynen 414/5 3 3/ 3|37 4|3 314/|3 5 +12 70
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII--
Risto Haataja +12
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OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]213]4[5]6]7 8]0 ]10111]12]13]14 151617 |18 Tot [
Par 3/4 /3 3|3 ,3/|3 /4|4 ,3/|3 /4, 3|3 /3|3 33| 58

Avg 31 52/38/3.1/34/35/29/49/44/41/26 46|33|/3.8/3.4/43 3.6/3.6/67.7

Difficulty 3117144 /6 9|2 |15/ 8 |16| 1 (10| 5 |13 7 |18 |11 12| 9.7

Birdie -1 51 3|1 (1|4(|1]2 7 4 4 1| 34 11%
Par 0 6  3|/5/10/10 9 10/ 6 8|6 |9 |9 |12/5 |8 |5 |5 | 8134 44%
Bogey 1 5, 7/100 4 /4 5 3|6 6|6 1 6|5 /11 3 6 6|5/ 99 32%
Double Bogey2| 1 | 5 | 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 5 1 2| 27 | 9%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 1 1 8 3%
Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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